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Música popular para BANQUETE 
 

 

BEATLES 
 

Yesterday J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

All you need is love J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Love me do J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

And I love her J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Michael J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Hey Jude J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Let it be J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Here comes the sun G. Harrison  

Ticket to Ride J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Imagine J. Lennon  

Stand By Me J. Lennon  

My Sweet Lord G. Harrison  

I Want to Hold You Hand P. McCartney  

 
MÚSICA  60's -70's 

    

Under My Skin                                                               C. Porter  

Can’t Help Falling in Love E. Presley G. Weiss  

Only You ("The Platters") B. Ram (E. Presley)  

A mi manera  (My Way) (Frank Sinatra)                                             J. Revaux  

La vida sigue igual           J. Iglesias  

The Lonely Shepherd   J. Last  

Chiquitita  ABBA Solo con canto 

Sweet Caroline  N. Diamond Solo con canto 
Mariage D’Amor (Richard Clayderman)  Paule de Senneville  

Tema de Nadia Barry de Vorzon  

The Great Gig in the Sky  R. Wright (Pink Floyd) Solo con canto 
Always Somewhere ("Scorpions")                       
                                                                                                        

R. Schenker  
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MÚSICA  DE  PELICULAS  Y  DISNEY 

Mañana de Carnaval ("Orfeu negro")                             L. Bonfa  

Some day my Prince will come ("Blancanieves") F. Churchill  

Strangers in the night (Frank Sinatra) C. Singleton /E. Snyder  

Love story ("Love Story") F. Lai  

Hallelujah ("Shrek") L. Cohen  

Let It Go ("Frozen") K. Anderson - Lopez  

Let It Go ("Frozen") + Invierno (Vivaldi)               K. Anderson - A. Vivaldi  

Recuerdame ("Coco")   K. Anderson - Lopez  

A Whole New World ("Aladdin")       A. Menken  

Friend Like Me ("Aladdin") A. Menken  

         He's A Pirate ("Piratas del Caribe")    K. Badelt  

My heart will go on (The Titanic) J. Horner  

Unchained Melody ("Ghost") A. North  

Romeo and Juliet N. Rota  

Speak Softly, Love (The Godfather) N. Rota  

Theme de "Jurassic Park" J. Williams  

Across the Stars ("Star Wars" love theme) J. Williams  

Concerning Hobbits ("The Lord of the Rings") H. Shore  

Now We Are Free ("Gladiator") H. Zimmer  

I Don't Want to Miss a Thing ("Armageddon")  D. Warren (Aerosmith)  

Waltz of Amelie ("Amelie")  J. Tiersen  

Jane Seymour's death (Tudors 3) T. Morris  

How Long Will I Love You ("AboutTime") E. Goulding / M. Scott  

Memory ("Cats") A. L. Webber  

Everything I Do ("Robin Hood") Bryan Adams Solo con canto 
She  (Elvis Costello, "Notting Hill" ) Ch.  Aznavour  

Al di la ("Rome Adventure") C. Donida  

Somewhere In Time John Barry Solo con piano 

Somewhere Over the Rainbow H. Arlen  

The Book of Love ("Shall we dance") S. Merritt (Peter Gabriel)  

Feels Like Home ("Michael")                                       R. Newman  

Game of Thrones (Main Theme) R. Djawadi  

La Valse de Amor ("Cinderella"2015) P. Doyle  

Beauty and the Beast A. Menken  

Final Fantasy (Opening Theme)  U. Nobuo  

Pegasus Fantasy ("Los Caballeros del Zodiaco") H. Matsuzawa  

Mi  Corazon Encantado ("Dragon Ball")  Izumi Sakai  

Minato Saves Kushina ("Naruto") Yasuharu Takanashi  
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Elfen Lied - Lilium Lynn Okamoto Solo con canto 
Married Life (''Up'')                                                       M. Giacchino  

Can You Feel The Love Tonight (" El Rey León") Elton John  

One Summer's Day ("El viaje de Chihiro")   Joe Hisaishi  

A Thousand Years (Crepúsculo)     C. Perri  

Flightless Bird (Crepúsculo)  S. Beam  

Turning Page (Crepúsculo) Sleeping at last        C. O'Neal  

Strange ("Bridgerton") S. Wravel, J. Hartman  

Cinema Paradiso ("Nuovo Cinema Paradiso") E. Morricone  

Oboe de Gabriel  ("La Misión") E. Morricone  

The Ecstasy of Gold     E. Morricone Solo con oboe 
Song from a Secret Garden ("Secret Garden")   R. Lovland  

Endless Love                                                                                                                                                                                           L. Richi  

                           

MÚSICA   80's 
 

I Just called to say I love you S. Wonder  

Forever Young (Alphaville)   F. Mertens, M. Gold  

Another Day in Paradise   Phil Collins  

Every Breath You Take   Sting  

We Are the Champions ("Queen")       F. Mercury     

Who wants to live forever  ("Queen")       F. Mercury     

Crazy Little Thing Called Love ("Queen")   F. Mercury     

Love Of My Life ("Queen")            F. Mercury     

                                                                              
MÚSICA   90's 

 

Angels R. Williams  

Without You (Mariah Carey)    W. Ham  

Wonderwall ("Oasis") N. Gallagher  

With Or Without You (U2)     U2  

Miracle Drug (U2)                                                                                           U2  

I Don't Want to Miss a Thing ("Aerosmith")  D. Warren   

Nothing Else Matters                                                  Metallica  

November Rain                                                            Guns n’ Roses  

Bitter Sweet Symphony     R. Ashcroft  

UEFA Champions League                              
 
 
 
                                 

T. Britten  
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MÚSICA   CONTEMPORÁNEA 

 

Only Time  (Enya)   N. Ryan   

I Dreamed A Dream       C-M. Schonberg  

Hero   M. Carey  

Halo   Beyonce  

I'm Alive (Celine Dion)    K. Lundin  

From This Moment On   Shania Twain  

I’m yours                                                                        J. Mraz  

Marry You  B. Mars  

Just the Way You Are B. Mars  

Pompeii (Bastille) D. Smith  

Everything  M. Bubble  

Come Fly with me (M.Bubble/Frank Sinatra) J. van Heusen, S. Cahn  

Somewhere only we know (Keane) T. Rice- Oxley, T. Chaplin  

The blowers daughter ("Closer") D. Rice  

Use somebody ( Kings of Leon) C. Followill  

Chasing Cars (Snow Patrol)     G. Lightbody  

All of me (John Legend)  J. Stephens  

Thinking out loud Ed  Sheeran  

Perfect Ed  Sheeran  

Shape of You Ed  Sheeran  

Don't you worry child (Swedish House Mafia)  J. Martin      

You Raise Me Up (Josh Groban)    B. Graham  

You Are The Reason  C. Scott  

Wake me up (Avicii)  T. Bergling, A. Blacc  

Shots (Imagine Dragons)  D. Reynolds, D. Sermon  

Human (The Killers)  B. Flowers  

Thank You For Loving Me                                          Bon Jovi  

Sunrice (Kygo)                                                             J. Walker  

River Flows in you   Yiruma   

Creo en tí     Reik  

You're Beautiful           J. Blunt  

Rolling in the Deep    Adele  

Square Hammer ("Ghost")                                                    T. Forge  

Te amare mas alla                                                       Cristian Castro,  Ha-ah Solo con canto 
Por lo que resta de vida Thalia  

Vals para una novia    A. Jaen  

Vida de mi vida    Gian Marco  

Todo Cambió    Camila  
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Brillas    L. Larregui  

Solamente Tu  Pablo Alborán  

La Pasión       S. Brightman, F. Luna Solo con canto 

Corazon de Niño          R. di Blasio  

Despacito         L. Fonsi  

 Señorita        C. Cabello, S. Mendes  

 I Get To Love Yoy (Ruelle) M. Bronleewe  

 
COLDPLAY 

 

Viva la Vida G. Berryman  

Lovers en Japan                                                            G. Berryman  

Shiver  G. Berryman  

Fix You                                                                             G. Berryman  

A Sky Full of Stars                                                                 G. Berryman  

Up & Up                                                                           G. Berryman  

The Scientist     G. Berryman  

 
MÚSICA  ITALIANA 

 

O Sole Mio E. Di Capua  

Funiculi Funicula L. Denza  

Cinema Paradiso  (2 temas)                                        E. Morricone  

Oboe de Gabriel                                                              E. Morricone  

The Ecstasy of Gold (Metallica)                                         E. Morricone Solo con oboe 
Hasta mi Final IL Divo  

Heroe IL Divo  

Ti Amero IL Divo Solo con canto 
Time to say goodbye (Por ti volare)                                                     F. Sartori (A. Bochelli)  

Vivo por ella      A. Bochelli, H. Segara  

The Prayer (A. Bochelli y Celin Dion)   C. Bayer Sager,  D. Foster Solo con canto 
Nuvole Bianche L. Einaudi  

Prendo te      L. Pausini  

 
MÚSICA  FRANCESA 

Les Mots D’Amor (Edit Piaf)  Ch. Dumont  

Hymne al Amour   M. Monnot  

La vie en Rose Louigui  

Concierto para una voz S. Preux  

L’Amor est bleu    A. Popp  

Je Vole (Louane Emera)                                             M. Sardou  
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MÚSICA   MEXICANA 

 

Mexican overture                      M. Isaac  

Las Mañanitas                                    Tradicional  

Coincidir   R. Rodriguez (G. Pineda)  

Cielito lindo   Q. Mendoza y Cortes  

Jarabe Tapatio Tradicional  

Acuarela Potosina Tradicional  

Jarabe  E. Arias y Luna  

Mexico lindo y querido Ch. Monge Solo con canto 
La Sandunga Tradicional Solo con canto 
Estrellita M. Ponce Solo con canto 
Gavota  M. Ponce  

Flor de Azalea    M. Esperón  

La Bikina  R. Fuentes  

Besame mucho   C. Velazquez  

Si nos dejan   J. A. Jimenez     

Amor eterno J. Gabriel Solo con canto 
Amor perdido    P. Flores  

Sobre las olas (vals)      J. Roses  

Alejandra (valse)  E. Mora  

Jurame   M. Grever  

Sabor a mi  A. Carillo  

Solamente una vez   A. Lara  

Maria Bonita    A. Lara  

Noche de ronda    M. Lara Solo con canto 
Historia de un amor  C. Almaran Solo con canto 
Contigo en la distancia  C. Portillo  

Contigo aprendi  A. Manzanero  

Perfidia  A. Dominguez  

Como an Pasado Los  Años (Rocio Durcal)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               R. Ferro       

 
TANGOS 

 

El dia que me quieras C. Gardel  

Por una cabeza  C. Gardel  

Caminito (tango)   C. Gardel  

Volver (tango) C. Gardel  

Mi Buenos Aires Querido (tango) C. Gardel  

La Cumparsita                                                                                        G. Rodriguez  

Blue Tango                                                                                                                                                                                       L. Anderson  
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Adios Nonino   A. Piazzola  

Libertango  A. Piazzola  

Vuelvo al sur  A. Piazzola  

Chau Paris (tango)                                                      A. Piazzola  

Acorazado Rivadavia (Tango Argentino) A. Villoldo  

El Choclo (Tango Criollo) A. Villoldo  

Cacique (Tango Brasiliero) A. Bernadini  

Tango I. Albeniz  

Tango  H. Bregovitch  

A media Luz (tango)  E. Donato  

Recuerdos de la Alhambra (tango) F. Tarrega  

Jealosy (tango)                                                                                                                                                                                          J. Gade  

 
VALS 

 

Fascination F. Marchetti  

Mariage D’Amor (Richard Clayderman) Paule de Senneville  

Sobre las olas (vals)    J. Roses  

Alejandra (valse)    E. Mora  

La Valse de Amor ("Cinderella"2015) P. Doyle  

Vals para una novia  A. Jaen  

Waltz of Amelie ("Amelie")   J. Tiersen  

Vals A. Grunfeld  

Voices of spring  (vals)    J. Strauss  

Danubio Azul   J. Strauss  

Emperor Waltz J. Strauss  

Vals de las Flores ("Cascanueces") P. Tchaikovsky  

Waltz  № 2 D. Shostakovich  

Waltz Les Patineurs (The Skater) E. Waldteufer  

 
VARIAS 

 

Spanish Dance #5 E. Granados  

Paloma S. Yradier  

Siboney E. Lecuona   

Serenada “Frasquita” F. Lehar  

Reloj sincopado L. Anderson  

El Gato valciando    L. Anderson  

Plink, plank, plunk   L. Anderson  

The Typewriter  L. Anderson  

Fiddle – Faddle L. Anderson  
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Blue Tango                                                                    L. Anderson  

The entertainer    S. Joplin  

Pleasant Moments S. Joplin  

The Cascades   S. Joplin  

The Easy Winners  S. Joplin  

Euphonic Sounds          S. Joplin  

 
MÚSICA  CON  VIOLINES  ELÉCTRICOS 

 

La vie en Rose Louigui  

Stand By Me J. Lennon  

Imagine J. Lennon  

Love me do J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

Here comes the sun G. Harrison  

Yesterday J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

All you need is love J. Lennon,  P. McCartney  

A mi manera  (My Way) (Frank Sinatra)   J. Revaux  

Under My Skin   C. Porter  

Can’t Help Falling in Love E. Presley G. Weiss  

Let It Go ("Frozen") + Invierno (Vivaldi)   K. Anderson - A. Vivaldi  

Hallelujah ("Shrek") L. Cohen  

         He's A Pirate ("Piratas del Caribe")    K. Badelt  

Angels R. Williams  

Corazon de Niño          R. di Blasio  

Hasta mi Final IL Divo  

Unchained Melody ("Ghost") A. North  

Viva la Vida (Coldplay) G. Berryman  

Lovers en Japan  (Coldplay)       G. Berryman  

Up & Up       G. Berryman  

The Scientist     G. Berryman  

A Sky Full of Stars                                                                 G. Berryman  

River Flows in you   Yiruma   

One Summer's Day ("El viaje de Chihiro")   Joe Hisaishi  

Mi  Corazon Encantado ("Dragon Ball")  Izumi Sakai  

Pegasus Fantasy ("Los Caballeros del Zodiaco") H. Matsuzawa  

My heart will go on (The Titanic) J. Horner  

With Or Without You (U2)     U2  

Marry You  B. Mars  

Just the Way You Are B. Mars  

A Thousand Years (Crepúsculo)     C. Perri  

Every Breath You Take   Sting  
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How Long Will I Love You ("AboutTime") E. Goulding / M. Scott  

Concerto Grosso "Palladio" K. Jenkins  

Game of Thrones (Main Theme) R. Djawadi  

Nothing Else Matters Metallica  

Bitter Sweet Symphony   R. Ashcroft  

Feels Like Home ("Michael")   R. Newman  

From This Moment On   Shania Twain  

Somewhere Over the Rainbow H. Arlen  

Use somebody ( Kings of Leon) C. Followill  

Human (The Killers)  B. Flowers  

Come Fly with me (M.Bubble/Frank Sinatra) J. van Heusen, S. Cahn  

Crazy Little Thing Called Love ("Queen")   F. Mercury     

Thinking out loud Ed  Sheeran  

Perfect Ed  Sheeran  

Shape of You Ed  Sheeran  

Shots (Imagine Dragons)  D. Reynolds, D. Sermon  

Wake me up (Avicii)  T. Bergling, A. Blacc  

Sunrice (Kygo)                                                             J. Walker  

Despacito         L. Fonsi  

 Señorita        C. Cabello, S. Mendes  

  
 
 
 
 


